Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03416618
|

Name of Company \

Morada International Limited - In Administrative Receivership
1/ We
Robert David Adamson Tim Alan Askham
Mazars House Mazars House
Gelderd Road Gelderd Road
Gildersome Gildersome
Leeds Leeds
LS27 7JN LS27 7N

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 25 February 2011
Signe Date 25 February 2011

|
M LLP ‘
M:i::: House For Offi cial Use |
Gelderd Road Insolvency Section Post Room |

Gildersome

S HJIINI L

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

05/03/201 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




_Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Morada International Limited - in Administrative Receivership

on the 25 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| helieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name MMARTIN Ragwaeg

Signed H \7%&&;

Dated 25 \ o’L\ !




- Morada International Limited - In Administrative Receivership
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:
Surptus funds from Recewvership 82,000 00

82,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature H % Date QS‘ 02\ M

v

82,000 00



Morada International Limited - In Adminustrative Recelvership
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 82,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 82,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
82,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 82,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 82,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 82,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,935,623 96
2,935,623 96
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (2,853,623 96)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,853,623 96)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders 425,000 00
Ordinary Shareholders 200,000 00
625,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,478,623 96)

Signature W %"5 Date gzslez\u
\/




¥ 695~
00 802~
1y TveEd- SL 2601~
15 ISTT-
ZZ DEOT-
8Z LILYS-
9T EZE-~
LL TEZ=
59 LYL-
00 s€Z-
LY OFESE-
0Z 0Z9L-
SL E9L-
0% LBI-
¥5 0ZST-
§5 961%-
Lt ZTOT-
+1 8E1-
5 8Y-
LL BS-
9T LBYE-
SL ZTI-
85 T1TE-
T8 0€5-
0L S0S-
9% 1L81- LS T81-
so/ierst | Su/To/st  soreu/er | S/RUsT  sootjet
ONILEVYLE DONIQNZ ONIINZE DRIUNE ONIaN3
goT4¥ad agIyad aoIyzd aoIHad aoiyad

LL T¥»E

89 99¥SE

1% 655-
00 aoZ-
91 vEvS-
LL TYE
15 TS11-
2Z 0601~
09 05Z61-
91 ETE-
Lt TEEZ-
S9 L¥L-
00 SEZ-
LY QvEsE-
0z 0Z%L-
SL ESL-
0y LBT-
vSs 0Z51-
85 H6TI1-
LE ZTBI-
*T BET-
€5 3%~
LL 8BS~
31 LB3E-
SL TTo-
8s T11¢e-
1§ Q€S-
0L S06-
£0 vLoz-
JORYIVE
YLOL

95559TSSET0

QL7 [L¥CadO0LE) 00 BHNIHOVH LES
EZTLILZETTIO

QSSYONI-SLLIFgEOD

E0EZSSTLOTO

al7 SATILXAL AUNLNID

QILIWIT 114 SHLNID

OLLLETYSZTIO

NOILVYOIROWWOD ONVHE INO
ZTTOS0ETI9TI0

Qi1 EONIHSINUNE JOVHLROD TT31¥VH
LOOTERZETTO

d71 QU¥MAYH AOLS Od9

gL7 TUYTAYALLYIOESY] LSEL §40 A8
£O0TEEHPLTTID

QLT NIFED ¥Imoe

9ZTEHRYOZTIO

BEIILX3L d3IHS NIVIE
TEZTTYLEDZO

TIDNNCD AIIIYS HSILIYE
ZLESLETLEZTO

ar1 SYWAIL ¥ TIVHE

LYZTT8 ¥OZTO

Al NOIIVHMNOTIOD ZI0OSOAIHIV
SE9Z9EZ 1TT0

NDISIA THadIHDS HHEJIUNVE

w&)\mw Lraqusc_w = AS10vEd a

(FTISYOMBN) WOOIIAL HSILING
059%ZkZ 9TTI0

D14 SYD HSLI¥E

YYISLIVSZTIO

SdI7ddNs QNI rHE V/L AENIH
BE0EIGTATTO

ONIOWEOWd FJAITDINS NIvHL
GEOOBSESYEO

ALl SNOIIMDITHNG WYHODY
QOTBLEYOZTIO

QL7 0D DONIHSINIZ HLYOMENIV
66665L90L10

NOE 7 MIHG HIANYXITY
00Q00EDPSEZTO

NSISEd % LNIYd AWIAYOY

(Nd) XALVYWI

ZEOBEEHSZTO GT6YILELLLO

ONINVETO BAILOY

€9LRTZI0LIO

SRAITAANS D140 ONY DNIINIHE ¥ ¥
000LBE £6LTO

HHG TYA¥Y

GWYN
HAI114dNS

SWLIZIED
SWOEZTIED
SHS819¢ED
SWLLEEED

:eh gk
SHiZe3td
SWE989EE
SWETE2EE
EWeTEIEE
SHWESLYEE
SWZL59tE
EHgTeoCd
EHI0EZ9EH
SWEERSED
HLeLesed
SWYLPSER
SWOBZSER

Zrodia

10008
SHIBBIEY
GHTLBIEY
GHLILIEY
SHLTLIEY
EWTRIIEY
SHITE9EY
BWYOLTEY

ERLLTIBZY

YIFTWNAN
HII144N5

YOVHOW STSATeuy 53011p21D pabi




TSILILETITO

3 608- €9 #0B- 60 10N 00 SWEBSSEQ
BEOYERSLOTO
ZL BGTT- ZL ¥SZ1- QL7 00 3 MSMANL SHIANG SWOPQ9Ed
T9 11ZT- g9 TIZ1- JILINWIT JIIRLSAYHR ¥ NOO SWESGOEQ
L99099T0480
9% S¥Z- 3T SbI- SSENISNE aQ130M Jd SWes06Zd
TLELEZH9SZEOD
60 61~ BE LL96- 0% DBLELT- L8 9LPERL- AN SETILXIL YITACONQD dOd-DNOD
SL L8S- SL L8S- ¥5 NWSAIWOD Nd-YAWOD
SITTOPTEE0EE0D
oL TS- 56 697 0L 9LSLS- Iv 616LG- vdS OHEWOI00 HNLISS3L N3-HOTO0D
O00ETHSLZTO
00 0SeTT- 00 0SLTT- LNAWLINYYTE SNIVH HSIANAAYD SWEZEIED
#LTG69ZBZTO
a0 062t~ 00 06ZE- SATILXIL T3 EW6U69ED
TSTPOZEZEETEOD
G0 SOL- 00 SoL- TEAXALNID SWO069ED
006T0EBTITO
85 0gZ- 8% QZZ- QLT AOIMIVHD £ QLAYA SHO6BIED
GEEVPLTTHIO
T¢ B0&- 1z 896~ ALSTYHD DX SWS089£D
T0 #60T1- 10 P&E0T~ QIT FONYNId ALNOOD ¥ ALID SWEELI9ED
t8 T60WL- £E8 T60PL- TN XILINTHD SHWSELILD
00909L0EBEESECD
8L SeLL- BL S6LL- QL7 SSNIQTIOR 3TIIAITIYHD SWTILIED
TY¥OEVIEEQ6ED0
9L 09EST- 9L 09EST- Id53YD INNYID SHZ699ED
00¥ES80B0ZO
LZ ZLIPI- LT ZLTRI- QLT SOIHEYd ASSHIS LEJHULS NONNWD SWEL99ED
00SOTBEZETO
66 THIZ 65 ZTBHIT QLT (M) JINYNIL YOONHA LID SWZLIIED
TAYPOERDZIO
25 6- % 6- aLT 00 ONILTIND NYINOQQETIYD SWES99ED
PISTIBLYLIO
€T TSPI- ET TISPi- LI 200D SKWES99ED
STLLLBEHOTD
9% STOL- S0 6LBT 1% SETE- QL7 NOILWWYOANI dWD SWIS99ED
L6 EBT- L6 EBT- SUOLIDITOS SLLIEHOD SWSLIFED
90 gEZL- 90 BEZI- INOBYYD SWY099Lo
ST 06~ ST 06- QLT {dN)TQ SHESE%ED
Q05L2€30LT0
BI vOte- 81 Y0EZ- all HNINOTLIANCD HIY SNISTAD SWOZESED
1L 6FY- L &by~ NOLHINYT) ¥ SHOGTIED
SLL6SETAETO
LD 8962~ L0 B96Z- QL7 SAIIAHIS LHOIYENVA'TD SWOBZSED
90/10/81 90/10/ST S0/Z1/91 50/11/91 s0/0t/Lt B5YO
ONILNYLE ONION3 ONIGNS ONIaNE BNIONE N2Zdo UII440S YBITA4ANE
ac1yad aoIy¥ad acI¥ad cQ0IN¥3d aciead

YaWHOW STRATRPUY BI01Tpaxd paby




90/10/5T
ONILNYLS
aoIyad

90/10/51
ONIARE
aQI¥ad

so/er/st
DNIANE
Q0ryad

06 8L-

ng se-

59 gezi-

S0/11/91
ONIQNE
acivad

§T bST-
8y 8TZEL-
L6 68TL-
10 £6-

95 04-

89 vZ-

5 1P~

L6 DEOT~
SZ LTE-
ET 8Z01-
Y6 T¥T-
S¥ 8sg-
ST i6-

Ll 20Z-
S0 5001~
LY TIEET~
LY ES9PYPI-~
6% BE9EZ-
6t THLI-

SL EEL¥EZ-

9E TEET-

S9 0919%T-

AN ONYHGNCD

TESEGLLZZTO

Qi1 SGNITE ANIHSHNS
009B6Z¥SZTO

STIYIDOSEY 3 NOSEID TUHIVIO
1TTL 9Lz €110

QLT INYED TANWYE

SUOLNEIVULIEIA NOQNAYL

TIONAOD ALNNOD TYONIL
POrOLRBEOTO
alT SOTLSID0T LHT

WHAHSIS NALYYH
ZLEOYELIVTO

ALT SOI¥gYd SIldxds
66552v58020

{gsn} SATILXAL T[-F

Q17 HOISTIOXE
Q8¥ISEPSTIO

arLl LIN SONVTX
T8TE9EBZRZTIO

arl {LZ61)STIIH S53¥aNH

958

{ONVTIHI) O71d WODHIZ
Q00SZEFESELD

ONYIENI 18
ETE¥65ZEEZO

LT ¥4 WYII0uN3
QES0BIPLETO

LT 60 ¥ TIZE OROWIZ
66SSZ¥GADZ0

QL1 SFIILXEL 1-F
SZZEESYEPTO

QL1 EATIIXIL WIS
0BBOZ9OLTO

SHALESAE ODYYD NVRJIGUNI
88Y819ZAETO

SHIHLO¥E aTvN0T
999Z2LTSYE0

LINNILNI HOW3IT

TIIX3L SVAIFSYIA-BNITAG XIIIATA
ZPTTYTSSETIL

QLT (30) 1HOISNVLL £g4d
FE1144NE 11340 SWA

91ZT59v8rio
aOOMXYO NOLNIG/RCISIA ¥IAIWIEG

AWYN

YOYHOW

SHI593€D

EHETO9ED

SNYZEIED

BHBLTIED

BHBERIED

SHLOLSES

SHITE9ES

H1L9ESSESL

61004

SWEQ63ET

SHE8B3ER

SHISR9ET

SHOSL9ER

SH¥699€3

SHS899E3

GHO859E3

SHPBSIEH

SWELSIET

SHET1E9Ed

¥0SZ09Ed

SWotligel

SHEZ069¢80

SHI0B5€Ea

SHEELIE]

SW3EL9EA

SWSZLIEQ

EHETLIET

HIEWIN
HAIT4dNGE

FIRATRUY BI0ITRIID pabv




29TZTIRTO91800

L9 OFTEZYS- 6 SOL¥ZI- ROIIUWHO4NOD AHIOLI O/NHOOLI

BT LTS9T BT LZE9T {YISY}STYINALYW TTIIXEL AHOOLI H/OHDOLI
TIZZTIHZH9TH00

6T 6TEES- 65 060EET- SATHIALITAC 1D3YIA - NHOOLI Q/OHIOLI
ZZROLZBLOZO

1€ QVIELT- T 1€ OPTELT- 07d 9d0dN2 QHOOLI XN/HOOLI
ATOTYOE0LED

BS 08%- 85 09e- aLT STEJYYE SEIYANET MNITYILNI SWBTEIEI
T15L8ZYEL5800

£y EvB EV EPE all 03 TYNOILVNYIINI NIHSTII SWSLOIEI

£5 sT- z§ 0Z9 66 109 QOOMHEHSI O SWEGIIEL
691E06EQ0

BE BZ6Z- 8¢ 8Z6Z- Y45 XILYWI SWIO99EL
LOOE¥OLOLED

S5 8TL9- S5 BILY- QLT XNIT M N SWBOESEI
€TTZHOLLOZO

9L O0%E- 9L OWE- MG ONILLAD BSRYd TYNOILYNYRALNT SWREZIEI
THBEEZETITO

£0 BISZ- E0 §1§E- QL7 TYNOILYNWIINI ANOTI0OVLVA SWHSZSEZI
LTHIDLITITO

61 1ZT8- 00 000S 6T 1ZT%- JIA¥ES TYDI¥DET3 NOSNIHOW TIOWVH SWO069TH
LTECLLBTIHTO

9% o~ 9% ¥B- QILIWIT ¥RSNVH SHEGBIEH

£E €BOZ- SE 9LET 896 901~ (O¥Nd} dUO LYAGWWT HLIVAH SWPSBIEH
BSFOLIPSTTO

09 ETY- 09 £Z%- QLT SIDIANES IOVUVYD OSH BWIVEILH
LLIIII¥SHEO

vE LY6- ¥6 L¥6- AELIWIT DNIAYHM € NI4S SWYBLILH
6L6TIIVSZTO

96 ZTE- 96 TTE- Ql1 BLONAO¥d ALYINAA-NOSIUUVH SWIBSITH
00SE06ZLLTO

¥S ZO06- S 206~ alT 4no¥p NOSONH SITIVE BWLETIEH
LTETISSZITO

66 05T~ 66 05T- QALINIT dN0T00 ¥ NDIS3d HOSDIOH SWOETHEH
LSTTETOEGLO

05 STb- 05 ST¥- {(4FNIOL) TIIH ROAHOD SWPOBSEH
SHTISSOPYEETO

0L 954~ oL 9SL-~ 4L SWALEAS TOULHOD TTIMAINOH SWIGE0EH
896¥1L90Z10

ZT L69- ZT L69- SIMYA AVHD SWLTE9ED
9ZESPHOLETO

ST STEP- LN 68 STEV- QL7 LNFWLINYDEY 4¥D SWO9BIED
[S3/%} TERLIOPOLBO

L9 ¥EL- LY vEZ- L1 %0 IOdET IOI1440 SWEPEIED
ST5ZTITVITO600

vy ¥HZ6- vy YYZ8- TILEHIL ¥ASETND SWIPLILD
BZZZZYLBOZO

£f BEE- €€ BGE- Ol AN QD4ED SHSELIED

8L 06T~ L0 6% Te 1TI- HOILWLS ADIANIE EONVED EWSE99L(D

90/10/6T  90/10/ST 50/21/97 SO/T1T/91 s0/01/Lt FoNYTVE FWYN  yIEWAN

SNILUYLS ONIaNZ ONIAQNZ ONIONT SRIaNT TYLOL ¥3117440S ¥ITTAINS

QoTHAd QOI¥Ed QoIuEd aoTyad qoryad

YOVHOW BTSATRUY s103TparDd pabt




0S E6¥%-
9E ¥6ET-
¢1 LE®
ES LISE- LL 9S61
Bt 0851-
LL PRIV~ Z€ T00Z
L6 GLTI-
6P TCTY-
18 TLZE- Ly LTES-
90 §8SZ- ¥8 SETT
00 oQog-
LL OFT-
TZ T9€%-
QZ ®S&-
¥e T¥S-
gy 18Z- 99 05¢¢
00 0Z1E-
6E ¥ItS5- 0§ E0596T- €T ¥9B1
¥z Y18~
00 o0sgz-
Z¥ 685-
¥ SEv-
80 SiB-
L9 EH-
ST 81102~
0Z E81-
ST QEL-
s0/10/57  50/10/ST  SO/T/ST  SO/TI/ST  So/or/ut  REW
ONILYYLE ONIANT ONTGNE ONIaNT ONIINT NE&0
agQIiyad JCIYEd aoryad qoIy¥3d {01434

05 £6¥- 0IINFINLSIO ¥ LHOIFHL L5IM HINON
00E30SYSEZTO

9¢ PGET- LNANADOYNYW FLSYM SHTVEN
0T LEP QALIWIT (FAIHSVONYT) LSANDSMAN
YYEYIPSHED

9L BSET- HELYM LSEM HIZON
6063697SZTO

8€ 0BSI- QL7 AHAYYDOILOHd SHITIIW
DODOS9SESTO

5% £8IZ- ONILANUYH AVI4SIA TATEYH
L6 SLI- aL7T SYOTHILNI YOWAOW
6% TZTP- XELNYANN
(8ALLOd QIAVA) TLSO0ZZLLETO

8g 6658~ ILI32Z2Ad VHNLLVAINVIW
ZTILBTLATLEO

ZZ 6V~ alT X0 SNOILYDINNWWOD H W
TETEYZZIHTIO

00 0008- QEIINIT ENOLSNHOL AVHENW
0SB9ISELAQZO

LL Ovt- Qi1 EFLLSEAD N
0E0L0TO0SD

12 T9E¥- QLT (¥1) HINYNIL STIIHAA DEEH
EEESEPELLTO

0z vs- QL1 NTIdHoK
9FELIPEISLID

bE THS- Qi ¥ILIO ¥ ONVI
EOVLLYBTITO

B0 6967 al1 ASYIIOLOY 951 SAA0T1
00 0ZiE- HNAT ENTUSHIVY
0S0PLESTSTO

99 €£50tT- NOS %3 80007 W
000ZOBESLTD

vE PIB- QL1 Al NYIdZsyaT
0O¥GLEZETTO

00 0SEZ- dNoEs THI0T EHL
g% 686- DOV ASNIJXT -XIOYDYT rInWd - NvEr
¥S STP- O/N¥ q¥V2/E8 - XIDHOVTI & O
TEZE 69% LZT0

B0 SLB- AL NeWwan
L9 Z8- MYIQIVE M
COFEQNSPSZTO

8T 9ttoz- QLT BOVIOVH A¥OB NOANEY
0Z €8T~ A3ILIKIT SYD NIDYIMOI
£9TIBLESTTQ

s% 0£1- ar1 o> ¥ S3aNer
SONYIVE ZWYN
TYLOL UEINAdNG

YaOVHOoN

66605852910

gisATRUY SI03TpaID paby

SHEOE9EN
SWEEZIEN
SHPLYEZN
SHoezezN
SWATE2EW
SHEZEBIENW
SHSLI9EH
SWOEBIER
SHEVEIEW
SHEOESEW
EHZLIICH
EW8009EK
SHOEIIERW
SHETPTEN
SHTO0B9E1
SHZ589€1
SWOZBIET
SWYOR9ET
SHBELIET
SHOTLIET
SWTI839¢T
ALLETIET
SHPLTIET
ULITIT9ET
SHLTBIEX
shestiza

SHEESIED

UITHNN




ELEGELLTSTO

55 LPIT- S5 LPII- QL7 SUTAYIXOH [HH EWEESOEd
000®SBELLTO
95 6BTI- 95 GALT- QL7 STTILXIAL SASSIOO0Hd NOISIOAUd SWBEO08Zd
YL 61%- L 6TY- DIHAYEDOLOHS WYHVED ‘Invd attod
8BTIZZATRLSEQD
1T BEY- I1 6£9- QL1 (ANYI3¥I) SSTUaxd 'THA N3-YOIHD
5 91- £S ST B5 0~ TONYHC - YIHLMOHD ENAYCL SWSTESEQ
£9 ST~ £9 ST- FONYHEO - SELYX i BWLIE9EQ
L TE- L Tv- AONYYO - NIMQOUD NMYJ SWE6B9EQ
0S05LL2ZVETO
EL E09E- €L £09€- al7 SADIANES S5ZUAXHE NOTHO SWORBILO
DE 9T~ 0t 91- FTLEOW-RND1IO NITTIZ SWPZRIEO
5% 61- SZ 61~ TOOS0SEQLL) - TAISUYD § SWOSLIED
ve ZE- ve TT- FITE0W - NOLHONVYLD ¥ SWEPLIEO
$509TB98LTO
08 L¥E- 08 LVE- LIITd BIATIOO SWLTLIED
89 LSE- t6 68Y €T CLET HONYS0 - ONILJEIT € SWLLIFED
LS 86~ LS BS- HHNOHE F3¥d SWSS99E0
£1 65%- 6% 99 9 Z6- HONYEO/ ANCHYW H EW9¥S5E0
9 PI- 9 FI1- NYOITIOW € - HONVYHO SWETI9(0
9L S0T- LG ¥1- LE 0Z1 8¢ 0- LETOVHE 0 - FONVE0 SWLEI9EC
vy 81- ¥y B1- HEIJTIHDS D - HONVHO SWIEIFED
05 ¥T- 05 ¥1- LYHYE £ - ZONVE0 SWSES9E0
0z TZ- oz t2- SNAAHLS O - FONWVHO SWIES9EO
6E L1- BE LI- INOLSGNHOI 1 - HDNYHO SWOEIIEQ
LS LL- LS Li- YIHEId W - IONVHO EWEZI9E0
0T 68T~ 0T 681- HOMAWL § - HDNYHO SWEZISES
vS OE- S 0g- FAYYIS g - FONYHO EWIZISEQ
TAJOT MUVK b6 IXH 0Q0EGZZSETO
zg 981~ T8 981~ QL1 M0 0OF™AT EWELIIZO
TEYOYEEOLIO
90 ZTIZ- 80 ZIT- ALl NIWEL ¥ I¥2D D3T3 IVN THL SWYIE9EN
LBZETILTYTO
06 SG¥- 06 SS%- 0D LATIVd NUALSIM HIMON SWEOBIEN
90/10/51 90/10/51 50/21/91 S0/T1/91 so/ot/et HE¥D FONYIVE IWYN  HIEWNN
ONILYYLS ONIONE ONIONS ONTANE ONIAQN3 NI TYLOL MAITA4NS HEITALNS
qoI¥aId aoI¥ad QOIY¥E4 qoIyad qJorysd

YOWHOW STSATOUY S103Tpa1d paby




96 8L-
g9t 6£9T
05 tZt-
t% 696%-
15 Z6
E9 TLOE-
r6 LTED-
15 SSS01-
66 £B851SEZ-
LT ELBTST-
§E STBLI-
9L ST6~
€9 G6L8~-
LB Z0BE-
88 £5ZT1-
ET BST-
9t %87~
EQ LEEE-
80 BLIL-
8t €50Z-
a8 €3-
9t 6¥EQEH-
S9 LEZET-
0c L96E~
1Z LLll-
SL SO0t~
0t LIOE-
FONYTVH
TYLOL

96 BL-
9E 6EST
0§ TTI-
€8 BG6T-
15 76
€9 ZLOE-
¥6 LEZEY-
18 S550T-
§S 961Z- 15 BZEGS- 9z T899ZT- 58 08%Z6- 1Z €68YZ
85 S96€- ®T PSBET- 6% %zZEZ- OT 6L9PET- 0% ZSBZL
S€ STBLT-
9L STE-
£9 SeLB-
L8 zZoet-
88 £52ZTI-
€T BST-
9E 981~
E0 L6EE-
80 BLIL-
BE 6902~
8 t9-
9t GPEDE-
59 LZET-
00 L96- 00 0DOE-
12 LL1T-
SL S0T-
0F LI0E-
sojeret sortojer | serzust  serti/st sofor/it | WSW | E3
ORILYYLS ONIGNE ONIANA ONION3 ON1IdNE NALO
aoryad aoiyad aordad COoIddd QoI¥aEd

LBLSZEZB®IO

SNOIS WIDNIES
TISFESTELE0

4L1 NAIXIS

0SET0090L80

SIITANES DNINOLOW DVY
0EBESSS6910

gl NOILNAIMLSIO JqOOMaTH
£15988%0270Q

TUINED DNIMIS WOLLOCESWVY
TIBTBE619TO

ar1 JLLansdny
ZPEYIRHLEZTO

aiT IHOIFHA TYIHIIYH
1SS0ESESLIO

Al JONLYIOH 18
STLERGLZZHOO

ar1 00 ONYAWN

a1 OO0 ONYAWNd

0DOBEBZETTO

(d49) dT1 5YId00IIENOHUALYNIOIE]
000SZTZHTSTO

FALLINIT [HA

696969282140

LT Z¥YNYd

6LYBSEZEYTO

ar? 3008 NERLLYd FHL
00SZLTRTOIO

4T NiNd JOYELNOD INNCW T3Ed

£3INddNS FII440 WIIWIHS

$d3I000FSN0REELYMAD THA
1LZ9BTEQ6EQD

VYdg CQUALYY IZZ04

ZLEDLS TEOD

TIISSEL "IVIHLSNANI ¢ d € 12Z0d

Y45 quVNOOVL WANLISSHL XALASOHA
BLLESZYSTTO

A¥ES MEHGINONILXE d¥I4 HNINNEL
zZOZOBY L5210

00 ONILNI¥d ¥ ONIFAQ IJOYONId

HNOG ¥ ¥W

6S6LLL TBLTO

ONYILOOS 0 MNYd TYAQY THL
TITTIETTIITO

QAL SATILXEL ¥3IWANd
0528L8THZTO

SWALSAS DONIHSIAM NOISIDAUS

QL1 FONYNTL INAWAINDA TYLIAYD 839

TWYN
¥II144NE

18005

vL00S
SWET69EY
BHSEB9EY
SHYES9EY
SHETO9EY
SHes6 LT
SWEZLSEZY
ONYARId
YIGQ-Wid
EWZTe9td
SWyeased
EWZBEIEd
SWELBIEL
SW6589%d
SWS9L9Ed
SHEZLYEd
SHEL99Ed
SW0s99¢€d
SHWE¥99Ed
SHOEE9Ed
SWS6T13¢td
SHYS19Ld
SHEB6SEd
SHYTESE
SWSZRSEd

SWZSLOEd

HagHnn
HA 114408

YOVEOW BISATEUY BIOITPIID pab




Zb 68%T9- £2 Z9LLS-

ST 8EBT-

£1 BZOT-
98 v51-

90/10/5T  90/10/ST 50/ZT/9T §0/TT/91
ONILYYLS ONIANZ DNIGNZ SNIONT
aoI¥sd aoTHEd aoTdE aoINEd

8L 989~
€2 ST0T~
00 8L1%-
LT STSL-
90 86TEEE-
ac 09-
00 PZIT-
00 00E-
LT OLFT
60 S5T¥T1
81 SELIL-
€¢ TITT-
ET 9E-
€% LO%-
T STL-
YL E89b-
15 9L%- St Z6TT
ST LSET-
8Z &0T-
BE ¥ZOY
0L LT6H-
6E 6LTYT-
00 0%- S6 86T
5T 65071~
BE S0§-
0L EEE-
S0/0T/LT HBEYD
PHIONI Rado
qoI4dad

BL 959-
€T ST101-
00 BLIV-
LT STSL-
TL 6¥¥ZGH-
0D 09-
00 ¥ZI1l-
00 00t%-
LT OLYT
Y6 9LS6
a1 SLTI-
£z TI11-
£T 5t~
€F LOW-
*1 87tE-
PL EF9V-
¥Z 918
8% LSIT-
8z 60T~
BE %20V
0L LZ6-
€T 8Z0T-
6E BLEZST-
50 ¥
6% 6501~
8% S05-
0L EfE-
HINYIVE
TVIOL

T15LZ890LTD
@11 i0 IKL SWOSLBZL

SYBL6GYESTY

INI4dSNVEL ¥/1 20N dNO¥D AMD SWI0LLEL
IPIPLIYSTERD

AN TYNOILYNWALNI LSTOW ¥HEL SBO0L
00O0ERFLPEECD

Y13TIA05 NE-TI14058

¥8 X3ILYQIS ANI-¥a3IS
0L8T9Q¥TITO
al7 03 SANIHOWR ONIMES TUEAVE SWYO69EE

798 NVIUdO O § SWEERSES
T35 SNYIL SYNOI O 5 SWZSE3ES

NYW FIOIHAA ANWTILODE 40 ANYH EW8PEIES
TZTSY90SCETTO
QLT SYELNIHd JIHEYA SAEYHS SWLYESES

Gl STIIW HOLLOD HES SKWRTE3ES

17T SNIDWADYE AETIVA NUIATIS SHEZRSES
86560EY0EZTO

TYIULSNONT QTHOM ONIMES SWZELIES
¥0BBOGE0LBE

AL (NEIHIE0N) BONYNELNIYH JALLAHS SWZSL9ES

J71d AEEONITS OH SHEYLILE
69¥85950LTO
SADIANIS ANIHOWW ONIMES SHLIHS SWLVLIES

SNAAZLS D SWEZ659ES
666169ZETTO

GL7 S3ID0TONHO3L ASTHIHS SWEBSESLS
OLLESOLTHTO

QL7 YIANIHEDE SWISESES
91565¥S210

QX1 FUOVIAILS SWYEESES
00666EVOETO0

Q3T STELNED MEAWUL SMIUANY 15 SWIEZIES
TZPTLZERSTO

aL1 SYIDNOd YALNOH SHELE5LS
6LSEBIYLITO

aL1 SOAYD JQYHS NOSIUYYH HLIWS SHWESTSES

HISTIHSS TUYD WLOPSEES

QLT SNOS QNVY TIELS O SHSLTES
000TSBOZ6ZD

aLT anQ¥s SHd SWS¥6SES

208 SWO6BSES

JWYN ¥IEWON

YOYdOW STZATeUY 8I031paID paby




Z1 90 1z o 25 § [4 3N A1 6z 8¢

¢e TEPE- 26 H1Z9- 0€ 9€1Z91- 11 €6985¢- S0 9LBIESZ-

¥6 9T-
00 S¥1-
86 TOE-
10 ¥IE9-
ES LT-

88 66~

£9 E0B-
TE 39T6E-
ST 8L8ST-

9z 511-
9% 10E%5-
€6 QEES-
z8 PIBII-
LT £V~

Z0 018Y- 50 890SC-
09 S04
vy EZ8T-
t0 T09ZT-
66 BZHIT-
6L 96%-

E9 BZST-

€6 TE60T~ L¥ VLEE

90/10/51 80/10/5T so/zt/9t S0/T1/91 S0/0T/LT
ONILYYLS DNIONZ ONIANE ONIANT ONIANT
ao1¥ad qoIysEd agTEEd qoIvad Jor¥ad

9t 9+

ZZ 8ZLIBT

¥y 06

00 089

[{¥4 gxatrddne o Jaquny

99.1 gws3t uado jo Jaqunn
00 00T sabeauaozog
96 EZ95E6L- T¥307 pusid

OSLETE6TITO

Y6 2T~ QLT M0 XOQHIX GWIZZTIEN
T&BELGBEOZD

00 S¥T- alsl ODYvVD MIY LM SWSOE9EM
SELLLIVYSELD

86 10€- {(MN) LUVWSHHLYM EWITEIEM
GoIT9t9ZZIO

10 PIE9- (LT SWELSAS SSINIENE FTA4ITONYYHM SWITTI9EM
008TTI998910

€9 LT- 02 % NOTINYH.O WYITIIM YEOOM
QEELIIPSEIO

88 66- all {SWILSAE QEILYNOSINI} JLA SWISBOEA

be 06 all aNynEHI INOJYAOA SWSTLIEA

£3 toB- 148 XELTIA SWEQIOEA

TE 916€E- YTIIA SWZD99TA
(INEDY-HLIWS aIAYd) 00L6%ZZS610

51 BLEST- v25 ONVOLA SW9BSIEA

9T S11- 3 —.\6%&%@ ISEHOWHA EDHOID ¥ivi¥9IZA

09 I0ES- Q4T GENIHOWW NOINN SWSEIEN
Q0LOLELYBOZO

£6 OEES- alfl 54N SWITOSIn
TILEPTRTINTO

z8 BIBTI- NONAL SWa8069€L

Le E¥- O/ QAYD/8 ORYL D BWPIRSEL
DO6PBESEEYLOD

LO BIBEE- ¥S HOVEN HINd TILXAL SWEBLILL
YOOE6TVYTIITO

09 SZ- AH (ONVITCH) SOI¥HVI "TVIOOL SWIPSIEL

e ZZHI- NIAIYA ZQ FOVSSIL GWE653EL
98ZTLRERYID

£0 109ZT- QLT FIILXIL LSTHOITHL SWEPTOLL

66 6L69T1- OL1 BI3JUVd SESIHAXE IIDUVL SWYOTSEL
LR i1 dedade

6L 969- 005987 - LIQ3IWD TVWIDUIWWOD DVHD SWISESEL

£9 8ZS51~- YOTAVE § dHlbLEOEL
EEE6ZTSLDZO

9% LSSL- SAHYIH YIINT SWILEEZL

ADNYTYE RN HIGHNN

TYLOL ¥FI1ddNS UAITAdNS

VaWyoW g18ATRUY 5I037paad pabt




.

PR — e e e e

f

R —e

H

.

} — - - - - = - ——
4= e

'

!

(e o s w o _

.

'

, -

i

'

\ - — - -

'

I

|

t

t .. e

|

I

'

1

:
.\ 4! » i - - - e e m s -

] a6 0 #37p  yoxg Telor
1 0¢ 0 IUNOSs1g TRICL
) oL L0vite- grRUINOL TR3I0L
00 0 sadrecey twaol
. TZ BILIVT sajuawled 1e3ol
S% 9514689 SIICN ITIP2ID TRIOL
3 16 O0TPOSE- #@7OAUT TRIOL
. T 9ZL98T yse) uadpo TwioL
, 95 EZY5E6Z- ' BAURTRE TRIOL
m 80/10/ST 90/10/S1 So/ET/9T S0/11/97 S0/0T/LT HWIN AIaWHAN
' DNILYY.LS ONIaNA DNIANT ONIONZ DRIGN3 YIITddOT BITTIA0E5
acIyad aoIvId aoIryad aorTudd aqoIvdd
H
' YOYUOW SiSATEUY 5101Tpei) peby




80 11 1107 Areruqay £7

0107 124 TOS SdI 7 ijo 198y

000°579 Sumeyo ] saupuy |
000°29 0 000°00Z 000°sZ¥ gV VDT Uopuo 19a1g 91e31ap[Y (ST ‘SUaydag 100y 0/0 NJOA SI9QUIRJ U] - paiun] sSulpjoy epeIO  OOWNH
18I0 2o PIO »pig

SS2IPPY aureN A

s1apjoyaIeys - D
dIgs12A1929) 2ADENSIUTMIPY U] - PATUI] [EUORBUIN U] BPRIOIA]

JdT71 SIeZeAl




